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Thursday   19:30 Lanes 1 - 10ALSAA
Team Standings

Points Points Team Pins + Points Points Team Pins +
Place Team Name Won Lost Avg HDCP HDCP Place Team Name Won Lost Avg HDCP HDCP

1 The Pensioners 51½ 25½ 437 177 20435
2 Livin' On A Spare 49 28 542 93 20608
3 Hit Squad 47½ 29½ 562 77 20698
4 The Ball Ticklers 44 33 509 120 20409
5 The Gougers 34 43 466 154 20308

6 Niners 33 44 430 182 20037
7 Tuckin' Fen Pins 31 46 435 179 19999
8 All Balls No Glory 30 47 485 139 20124
9 Split Happens 30 47 368 232 19949

10 The Loopers 30 47 480 143 16712

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
1-2 The Loopers 566 738 607 1911 3 <---> Livin' On A Spare 577 635 612 1824 4
3-4 All Balls No Glory 667 665 633 1965 2 <---> The Gougers 655 687 677 2019 5
5-6 Hit Squad 617 594 656 1867 5 <---> Tuckin' Fen Pins 639 575 563 1777 2
7-8 The Pensioners 560 606 636 1802 4 <---> The Ball Ticklers 711 597 634 1942 3

9-10 Split Happens 623 646 594 1863 2 <---> Niners 659 625 649 1933 5

Lane Assignments
1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10

Wk12  25/04   8-  9   7-  6   5-  4   1- 10   2-  3
Wk13  02/05   3-  5   2- 10   1-  9   7-  4   6-  8

Individual High Averages
Men 203.21 Michael SPRATT 194.15 Sean DEMPSEY 190.20 Ivan CROOK
Women 177.14 Elaine KELLY 157.73 Karen SPRATT 155.41 Sharon RUNDLE

Season High Scores
Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series

Men 267 Sean DEMPSEY 699 Dave GRAINGER 293 Sean DEMPSEY 796 Gary O'SHEA
259 Michael SPRATT 684 Sean DEMPSEY 283 Terry BRIDE 766 Sean DEMPSEY
255 Dave GRAINGER 658 Michael SPRATT 281 Jason BEASLEY 742 Ivan CROOK
250 Adam MARTIN 658 Ivan CROOK 274 Gary O'SHEA 730 Aidan LYNSKEY

274 Andrew O'HANLON

Women 222 Elaine KELLY 589 Elaine KELLY 265 Glynis CROOK 696 Glynis CROOK
214 Sharon RUNDLE 535 Sharon RUNDLE 264 Karen SPRATT 695 Sandra SALMAN
212 Karen SPRATT 529 Karen SPRATT 264 Jemma MC MAHON 678 Karen SPRATT
192 Jemma MC MAHON 473 Sandra SALMAN 263 Sandra SALMAN 673 Elaine KELLY

Team Rosters
ID # Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP ID # Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP

1 - Livin' On A Spare
31 Ross KEARNEY 0 0 bk178 33

3 Adam MARTIN 2209 12 184 28
2 Jamie BYRNE 5416 30 180 32

32 Keith Lambe 471 3 bk199 16
1 Sean DEMPSEY 6407 33 194 20

2 - The Ball Ticklers
4 Gary O'SHEA 5014 30 167 42
5 Dave GRAINGER 6157 33 186 27
6 Glen CONWAY 4696 30 156 51

33 Rob GORMAN 0 0 bk168 41

3 - Hit Squad
7 Kevin SPRATT 5102 28 182 30
8 Elaine KELLY 3720 21 177 34
9 Michael SPRATT 6706 33 203 13

34 Leanne ASHE 0 0 0 0

4 - All Balls No Glory
10 Karen SPRATT 5205 33 157 50
11 Sharon RUNDLE 4507 29 155 52
12 Brett KEALY 3652 21 173 37

5 - Niners
13 Garreth BYRNE 5224 30 174 36
14 Becky MC CABE 1978 20 98 97
15 Adam DOYLE 2062 13 158 49
35 Chelsea MC CARTHY 3620 33 109 88

6 - The Loopers
16 Declan BURNETT 2659 17 156 51
17 Martin SHORTHALL 3961 24 165 44
18 Terry BRIDE 3022 19 159 48
41 Adam TANTAS 2040 15 136 67

7 - Tuckin' Fen Pins
19 Andrew O'HANLON 4877 33 147 58
20 Aidan LYNSKEY 2413 15 160 48
21 John O'HANLON 4231 33 128 73
36 Aisling MESLIN 0 0 bk126 75

8 - The Gougers
22 Jemma MC MAHON 3037 23 132 70
23 Robert CROOK 4046 28 144 60
24 Ivan CROOK 3804 20 190 24
37 Sandra SALMAN 3316 25 132 70
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ID # Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP ID # Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP

9 - The Pensioners
25 Joe MC GOVERN 3440 22 156 51
26 Pat O'CONNOR 3590 24 149 56
27 Tom CLARKE 1029 8 bk132 70
38 Norman GINNELLY 3514 25 140 64
39 Jim DONAGH 3067 19 161 47

10 - Split Happens
28 Glynis CROOK 3654 29 126 75
29 Sabrina BEASLEY 1957 18 108 89
30 Jason BEASLEY 3500 26 134 68
40 Kian BEASLEY 2830 26 108 89

Average List of Regular Team Members

z Men
High High

Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
Michael SPRATT 6706 33 203 259 658 181 167 198 546
Sean DEMPSEY 6407 33 194 267 684 167 220 167 554
Ivan CROOK 3804 20 190 240 658 214 204 240 658
Dave GRAINGER 6157 33 186 255 699 191 152 168 511
Adam MARTIN 2209 12 184 250 610 a174 a174 a174 522
Kevin SPRATT 5102 28 182 228 586 191 182 213 586
Jamie BYRNE 5416 30 180 238 610 157 162 192 511
Garreth BYRNE 5224 30 174 222 557 175 182 177 534
Brett KEALY 3652 21 173 228 607 199 228 180 607
Gary O'SHEA 5014 30 167 222 640 214 182 172 568
Martin SHORTHALL 3961 24 165 218 541 138 197 183 518
Jim DONAGH 3067 19 161 198 503 151 150 198 499
Aidan LYNSKEY 2413 15 160 218 565 a150 a150 a150 450
Terry BRIDE 3022 19 159 232 522 131 232 159 522
Adam DOYLE 2062 13 158 197 547 0
Keith Lambe 471 3 bk199 173 471 0
Glen CONWAY 4696 30 156 221 519 185 142 173 500
Declan BURNETT 2659 17 156 211 537 0
Joe MC GOVERN 3440 22 156 193 526 135 145 280
Pat O'CONNOR 3590 24 149 174 496 0
Andrew O'HANLON 4877 33 147 214 537 160 119 117 396
Robert CROOK 4046 28 144 191 514 146 131 277
Norman GINNELLY 3514 25 140 176 470 102 102
Adam TANTAS 2040 15 136 188 439 135 147 103 385
Jason BEASLEY 3500 26 134 211 482 128 114 242
Tom CLARKE 1029 8 bk132 159 407 127 154 126 407
John O'HANLON 4231 33 128 184 462 151 128 118 397
Kian BEASLEY 2830 26 108 158 409 130 158 121 409
Ross KEARNEY 0 0 bk178 0 0 0
Rob GORMAN 0 0 bk168 0 0 0

" Women
High High

Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
Elaine KELLY 3720 21 177 222 589 a167 a167 a167 501
Karen SPRATT 5205 33 157 212 529 167 146 166 479
Sharon RUNDLE 4507 29 155 214 535 159 149 a145 453
Sandra SALMAN 3316 25 132 189 473 153 153
Jemma MC MAHON 3037 23 132 192 440 135 192 113 440
Glynis CROOK 3654 29 126 183 461 130 108 238
Chelsea MC CARTHY 3620 33 109 158 365 125 83 145 353
Sabrina BEASLEY 1957 18 108 136 379 123 109 232
Becky MC CABE 1978 20 98 134 368 133 134 101 368
Leanne ASHE 0 0 0 0 0 0
Aisling MESLIN 0 0 bk126 0 0 0
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